PORTWEST

FD27 - Torc Safety Shoe

Collection: CompositeLite™ ESD
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Action Nubuck
Material Outsole: PU/Rubber
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

The FD27 Compositelite Protector Safety shoe is a new addition to our ESD
range. This style features a heat resistant outsole, ESD properties and
excellent slip resistance. The engineered tread pattern aids agility on
uneven terrain whilst also being resistant to fuel oil and water. The shoe
height gives the wearer added flexibility and movement. Added padding at
the collar of this product enables great comfort.

CompositeLite™ ESD

Quality non metallic safety components and enhanced outsole properties
for excellent grounding of static build up that may damage sensitive
electronic components.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections. Features

. Certified

- Composite toe cap
Standards
EN ISO 20345
IEC 61340-5-1:2016
EN IEC 61340-4-3: 2018

- Anti static footwear

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- 100% non-metallic

- UKCA marked

- New style

- Dual density sole unit
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FD27 - Torc Safety Shoe

\N
PORTWEST

Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd

Takomotie 8
, Finland

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: sgs.fimko@sgs.com

Cert No: 0598/PPE/22/3823

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD27BKB39
FD27BKB40
FD27BKB41
FD27BKB42
FD27BKB43
FD27BKB44
FD27BKB45
FD27BKB46
FD27BKB47

Colour

Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue

Weight(Kg)
1.2600
1.2330
1.3400
1.3500
1.4600
1.4700
1.5800
1.6000
1.6200

Cubic(m?)
0.0857
0.0857
0.0857
0.0857
0.1027
0.1027
0.1027
0.1027
0.1027

EAN13

5036108365432
5036108365449
5036108365456
5036108365463
5036108365470
5036108365487
5036108365494
5036108365500
5036108365517

GTIN/DUN14

25036108854459
25036108854466
25036108854473
25036108854480
25036108854497
25036108854503
25036108854510
25036108854527
25036108854534




